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1000 - General

General Government

Administrative

$0.00 $454,550.00 $454,550.00 $16,952.13 $295,309.47 $0.00 $159,240.53 64.967%Salaries

$0.00 $490,335.00 $490,335.00 $20,225.34 $322,155.58 $0.00 $168,179.42 65.701%Employee Fringe Benefits

$0.00 $70,250.00 $70,250.00 $6,041.52 $26,370.06 $0.00 $43,879.94 37.537%Purchased Services

$10,000.00 $70,000.00 $80,000.00 $6,374.14 $76,686.21 $0.00 $3,313.79 95.858%Supplies and Materials

$10,000.00 $389,000.00 $399,000.00 $19,914.54 $350,665.66 $0.00 $48,334.34 87.886%Other

Total Administrative $0.00$1,071,186.98$69,507.67$1,494,135.00$1,474,135.00$20,000.00 $422,948.02

Townhalls, Memorial Buildings and Grounds

$0.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $669.68 $8,100.00 $0.00 $56,900.00 12.462%Purchased Services

$44,549.14 $515,000.00 $559,549.14 $5,231.50 $395,455.38 $0.00 $164,093.76 70.674%Other

Total Townhalls, Memorial Buildings and Grounds $0.00$403,555.38$5,901.18$624,549.14$580,000.00$44,549.14 $220,993.76

Zoning

$0.00 $51,350.00 $51,350.00 $3,215.66 $41,136.43 $0.00 $10,213.57 80.110%Salaries

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Employee Fringe Benefits

$60,000.00 $75,000.00 $135,000.00 $0.00 $135,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Other

Total Zoning $0.00$176,136.43$3,215.66$186,350.00$126,350.00$60,000.00 $10,213.57

Total General Government $0.00$1,650,878.79$78,624.51$2,305,034.14$2,180,485.00$124,549.14 $654,155.35

Public Safety

Police Protection

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Salaries

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Employee Fringe Benefits

$0.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $0.00 $75,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Supplies and Materials

$0.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $0.00 $43,489.00 $0.00 $11,511.00 79.071%Other

Total Police Protection $0.00$118,489.00$0.00$130,000.00$130,000.00$0.00 $11,511.00

Total Public Safety $0.00$118,489.00$0.00$130,000.00$130,000.00$0.00 $11,511.00

Conservation - Recreation

Parks and Recreation

$0.00 $154,500.00 $154,500.00 $9,820.08 $120,594.24 $0.00 $33,905.76 78.055%Salaries

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Employee Fringe Benefits

$29,623.39 $120,000.00 $149,623.39 $14,141.20 $134,266.14 $0.00 $15,357.25 89.736%Purchased Services

$0.00 $32,000.00 $32,000.00 $0.00 $15,193.50 $0.00 $16,806.50 47.480%Supplies and Materials

$20,000.00 $100,000.00 $120,000.00 $0.00 $117,203.71 $0.00 $2,796.29 97.670%Other
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Total Parks and Recreation $0.00$387,257.59$23,961.28$456,123.39$406,500.00$49,623.39 $68,865.80

Total Conservation - Recreation $0.00$387,257.59$23,961.28$456,123.39$406,500.00$49,623.39 $68,865.80

Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $0.00 $499,798.71 $0.00 $201.29 99.960%Transfers - Out

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Advances - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$499,798.71$0.00$500,000.00$500,000.00$0.00 $201.29

$734,733.44$0.00$2,656,424.09$102,585.79$3,391,157.53Total 1000 - General $174,172.53 $3,216,985.00

2011 - Motor Vehicle License Tax

Public Works

Highways

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

$0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,397.46 $4,065.29 $0.00 $5,934.71 40.653%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $0.00$4,065.29$1,397.46$10,000.00$10,000.00$0.00 $5,934.71

Total Public Works $0.00$4,065.29$1,397.46$10,000.00$10,000.00$0.00 $5,934.71

$5,934.71$0.00$4,065.29$1,397.46$10,000.00Total 2011 - Motor Vehicle License Tax $0.00 $10,000.00

2021 - Gasoline Tax

Public Works

Highways

$0.00 $53,045.00 $53,045.00 $0.00 $52,374.19 $0.00 $670.81 98.735%Salaries

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Employee Fringe Benefits

$0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $5,449.00 $0.00 $4,551.00 54.490%Purchased Services

$0.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $2,571.39 $44,251.34 $0.00 $15,748.66 73.752%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $0.00$102,074.53$2,571.39$123,045.00$123,045.00$0.00 $20,970.47

Total Public Works $0.00$102,074.53$2,571.39$123,045.00$123,045.00$0.00 $20,970.47

$20,970.47$0.00$102,074.53$2,571.39$123,045.00Total 2021 - Gasoline Tax $0.00 $123,045.00

2031 - Road and Bridge

Public Works

Highways

$0.00 $53,045.00 $53,045.00 $8,287.49 $42,776.30 $0.00 $10,268.70 80.642%Salaries
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$0.00 $78,500.00 $78,500.00 $5,349.80 $28,981.52 $0.00 $49,518.48 36.919%Employee Fringe Benefits

$0.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $0.00 $5,081.24 $0.00 $418.76 92.386%Purchased Services

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $0.00$76,839.06$13,637.29$137,045.00$137,045.00$0.00 $60,205.94

Total Public Works $0.00$76,839.06$13,637.29$137,045.00$137,045.00$0.00 $60,205.94

$60,205.94$0.00$76,839.06$13,637.29$137,045.00Total 2031 - Road and Bridge $0.00 $137,045.00

2041 - Cemetery

Health

Cemeteries

$0.00 $159,135.00 $159,135.00 $6,114.51 $84,250.90 $0.00 $74,884.10 52.943%Salaries

$0.00 $31,827.00 $31,827.00 $1,915.52 $20,192.73 $0.00 $11,634.27 63.445%Employee Fringe Benefits

$0.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 $2,097.43 $77,825.01 $0.00 $2,174.99 97.281%Purchased Services

$0.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $831.44 $43,102.84 $0.00 $11,897.16 78.369%Supplies and Materials

$10,139.00 $20,000.00 $30,139.00 $0.00 $28,899.00 $0.00 $1,240.00 95.886%Other

Total Cemeteries $0.00$254,270.48$10,958.90$356,101.00$345,962.00$10,139.00 $101,830.52

Total Health $0.00$254,270.48$10,958.90$356,101.00$345,962.00$10,139.00 $101,830.52

Capital Outlay

Capital Outlay

$0.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $2,265.00 $2,265.00 $0.00 $12,735.00 15.100%Capital Outlay

Total Capital Outlay $0.00$2,265.00$2,265.00$15,000.00$15,000.00$0.00 $12,735.00

Total Capital Outlay $0.00$2,265.00$2,265.00$15,000.00$15,000.00$0.00 $12,735.00

$114,565.52$0.00$256,535.48$13,223.90$371,101.00Total 2041 - Cemetery $10,139.00 $360,962.00

2042 - 517.15 Cemetery

Health

Cemeteries

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

$0.00 $7,521.92 $7,521.92 $0.00 $4,984.00 $0.00 $2,537.92 66.260%Supplies and Materials

Total Cemeteries $0.00$4,984.00$0.00$7,521.92$7,521.92$0.00 $2,537.92

Total Health $0.00$4,984.00$0.00$7,521.92$7,521.92$0.00 $2,537.92

$2,537.92$0.00$4,984.00$0.00$7,521.92Total 2042 - 517.15 Cemetery $0.00 $7,521.92

Appropriation Summary

BLENDON TOWNSHIP, FRANKLIN COUNTY 1/9/2022 8:55:38 PM

UAN v2022.1

December 2021

Page 3 of 8Report reflects selected information.



Reserved for
Encumbrance 12/31

Less Adjustment
YTD %

Expenditures
Final

Appropriation Total Appropriations

Month
To Date

Expenditures
Year to Date
Expenditures

Current Reserve
for Encumbrance

Unencumbered
Balance

2081 - Police District

Public Safety

Police Protection

$0.00 $1,323,512.00 $1,323,512.00 $106,700.90 $1,212,931.61 $0.00 $110,580.39 91.645%Salaries

$0.00 $767,050.00 $767,050.00 $52,799.36 $662,992.63 $0.00 $104,057.37 86.434%Employee Fringe Benefits

$0.00 $202,000.00 $202,000.00 $16,663.44 $157,569.83 $1,990.00 $42,440.17 78.005%Purchased Services

$0.00 $130,000.00 $130,000.00 $15,223.06 $107,421.08 $0.00 $22,578.92 82.632%Supplies and Materials

$0.00 $95,000.00 $95,000.00 $2,764.38 $42,958.96 $0.00 $52,041.04 45.220%Other

Total Police Protection $1,990.00$2,183,874.11$194,151.14$2,517,562.00$2,517,562.00$0.00 $331,697.89

Total Public Safety $1,990.00$2,183,874.11$194,151.14$2,517,562.00$2,517,562.00$0.00 $331,697.89

$331,697.89$1,990.00$2,183,874.11$194,151.14$2,517,562.00Total 2081 - Police District $0.00 $2,517,562.00

2111 - Fire District

Public Safety

Fire Protection

$0.00 $2,610,690.51 $2,610,690.51 $0.00 $2,292,200.28 $0.00 $318,490.23 87.801%Purchased Services

Total Fire Protection $0.00$2,292,200.28$0.00$2,610,690.51$2,610,690.51$0.00 $318,490.23

Total Public Safety $0.00$2,292,200.28$0.00$2,610,690.51$2,610,690.51$0.00 $318,490.23

$318,490.23$0.00$2,292,200.28$0.00$2,610,690.51Total 2111 - Fire District $0.00 $2,610,690.51

2141 - Road District

Public Works

Highways

$0.00 $490,000.00 $490,000.00 $0.00 $358,934.59 $119,374.70 $11,690.71 73.252%Purchased Services

$0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $119,374.70$368,934.59$0.00$500,000.00$500,000.00$0.00 $11,690.71

Total Public Works $119,374.70$368,934.59$0.00$500,000.00$500,000.00$0.00 $11,690.71

$11,690.71$119,374.70$368,934.59$0.00$500,000.00Total 2141 - Road District $0.00 $500,000.00

2181 - Zoning

General Government

Zoning
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$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Salaries

$237.61 $10,000.00 $10,237.61 $0.00 $5,237.61 $0.00 $5,000.00 51.160%Other

Total Zoning $0.00$5,237.61$0.00$10,237.61$10,000.00$237.61 $5,000.00

Total General Government $0.00$5,237.61$0.00$10,237.61$10,000.00$237.61 $5,000.00

$5,000.00$0.00$5,237.61$0.00$10,237.61Total 2181 - Zoning $237.61 $10,000.00

2231 - Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax

Public Works

Highways

$0.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $165,000.00 0.000%Purchased Services

$0.00 $85,000.00 $85,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $85,000.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $0.00$0.00$0.00$250,000.00$250,000.00$0.00 $250,000.00

Total Public Works $0.00$0.00$0.00$250,000.00$250,000.00$0.00 $250,000.00

$250,000.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$250,000.00Total 2231 - Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax $0.00 $250,000.00

2401 - Lighting Assessment

Public Works

Lighting

$0.00 $59,000.00 $59,000.00 $3,211.42 $51,334.59 $0.00 $7,665.41 87.008%Purchased Services

Total Lighting $0.00$51,334.59$3,211.42$59,000.00$59,000.00$0.00 $7,665.41

Total Public Works $0.00$51,334.59$3,211.42$59,000.00$59,000.00$0.00 $7,665.41

$7,665.41$0.00$51,334.59$3,211.42$59,000.00Total 2401 - Lighting Assessment $0.00 $59,000.00

2901 - Miscellaneous Special Revenue

General Government

Administrative

$0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 0.000%Other

Total Administrative $0.00$0.00$0.00$10,000.00$10,000.00$0.00 $10,000.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$10,000.00$10,000.00$0.00 $10,000.00

$10,000.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$10,000.00Total 2901 - Miscellaneous Special Revenue $0.00 $10,000.00
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2902 - Coronavirus Relief Fund

General Government

Other

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials

$0.00 $132,029.22 $132,029.22 $0.00 $132,029.22 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Other

Total Other $0.00$132,029.22$0.00$132,029.22$132,029.22$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$132,029.22$0.00$132,029.22$132,029.22$0.00 $0.00

Public Safety

Police Protection

$0.00 $147,605.02 $147,605.02 $9,083.02 $147,605.02 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Salaries

Total Police Protection $0.00$147,605.02$9,083.02$147,605.02$147,605.02$0.00 $0.00

Total Public Safety $0.00$147,605.02$9,083.02$147,605.02$147,605.02$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$279,634.24$9,083.02$279,634.24Total 2902 - Coronavirus Relief Fund $0.00 $279,634.24

2903 - American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover

General Government

Other

$0.00 $417,171.10 $417,171.10 ($24.29) $104,477.07 $0.00 $312,694.03 25.044%Other

Total Other $0.00$104,477.07($24.29)$417,171.10$417,171.10$0.00 $312,694.03

Total General Government $0.00$104,477.07($24.29)$417,171.10$417,171.10$0.00 $312,694.03

$312,694.03$0.00$104,477.07($24.29)$417,171.10Total 2903 - American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover $0.00 $417,171.10

4101 - Bond

Debt Service

Bond Principal Payment

$0.00 $260,000.00 $260,000.00 $0.00 $260,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Debt Service

Total Bond Principal Payment $0.00$260,000.00$0.00$260,000.00$260,000.00$0.00 $0.00

Interest

$0.00 $166,000.00 $166,000.00 $0.00 $166,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Debt Service

Total Interest $0.00$166,000.00$0.00$166,000.00$166,000.00$0.00 $0.00

Other - Debt Service
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$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Other - Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Debt Service $0.00$426,000.00$0.00$426,000.00$426,000.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$426,000.00$0.00$426,000.00Total 4101 - Bond $0.00 $426,000.00

4102 - Fire Bond

Debt Service

Bond Principal Payment

$0.00 $27,600.00 $27,600.00 $0.00 $26,825.00 $0.00 $775.00 97.192%Debt Service

Total Bond Principal Payment $0.00$26,825.00$0.00$27,600.00$27,600.00$0.00 $775.00

Interest

$0.00 $4,100.00 $4,100.00 $0.00 $3,650.00 $0.00 $450.00 89.024%Debt Service

Total Interest $0.00$3,650.00$0.00$4,100.00$4,100.00$0.00 $450.00

Other - Debt Service

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Other - Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Debt Service $0.00$30,475.00$0.00$31,700.00$31,700.00$0.00 $1,225.00

$1,225.00$0.00$30,475.00$0.00$31,700.00Total 4102 - Fire Bond $0.00 $31,700.00

4903 - Facilities Capital Projects

Capital Outlay

Capital Outlay

$0.00 $10,000,000.00 $10,000,000.00 $5,451,670.42 $5,451,670.42 $0.00 $4,548,329.58 54.517%Capital Outlay

Total Capital Outlay $0.00$5,451,670.42$5,451,670.42$10,000,000.00$10,000,000.00$0.00 $4,548,329.58

Total Capital Outlay $0.00$5,451,670.42$5,451,670.42$10,000,000.00$10,000,000.00$0.00 $4,548,329.58

$4,548,329.58$0.00$5,451,670.42$5,451,670.42$10,000,000.00Total 4903 - Facilities Capital Projects $0.00 $10,000,000.00

9001 - Agency Unclaimed Funds

Fiduciary Distributions

Distributions to Other Funds (Primary Gov't)

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other
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Total Distributions to Other Funds (Primary Gov't) $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Distributions of Unclaimed Monies

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Distributions of Unclaimed Monies $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Fiduciary Distributions $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 9001 - Agency Unclaimed Funds $0.00 $0.00

Report Totals: $184,549.14 $6,735,740.85$21,151,865.91 $5,791,507.54 $14,294,760.36 $121,364.70$20,967,316.77
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